The Roxburgh RES10 Series single-stage filters are specifically
designed as line filters for 120/240 VAC devices.  RES10 Series
provide excellent attenuation performance for RFI and general
purpose filtering applications.  The filters are designed for fast
and easy integral mounting on chassis
hardware.
RES EMI Filters
Part Number Price Description
RES10F01 $20.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 1A
RES10F03 $20.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 3A
RES10F06 $22.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 6A
RES10F10 $22.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 10A
RES10F12 $27.50 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 12A
RES10F13 $25.50 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 13A
RES10F16 $31.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 16A
RES10S20 $36.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 20A
RES10S30 $68.00 EMI Input Filter 120/240 VAC, 1-ph, 30A
Roxburgh RES10 Series EMI Filters
Single-Phase General Purpose EMI Filters
General Specifications
Voltage Rating 0-240V AC/DC, 0-400 Hz